PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10105
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10105
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Oxide-based Materials and
Devices VIII
Ferechteh H. Teherani
David C. Look

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10105  1010501-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xiii Introduction
 SESSION 1 SUPERCONDUCTORS I
 10105 02 On the origin of high-temperature superconductivity in cuprates (Keynote Paper)
[10105-51]
 SESSION 2 SUPERCONDUCTORS II
 10105 03 Low-temperature resistance noise spectroscopy as a probe of the superconducting
transition in underdoped La2-xSrxCuO4 (Invited Paper) [10105-78]
 10105 05 Large bipolarons and oxide superconductivity (Invited Paper) [10105-50]
 SESSION 3 SUPERCONDUCTORS III
 10105 0B Strong off-diagonal polarizability and electron-lattice coupling in high-temperature
superconductors (Invited Paper) [10105-74]
 SESSION 4 TRANSPARENT CONDUCTING OXIDES
 10105 0D High performance amorphous Zn-Sn-O: impact of composition, microstructure, and
thermal treatments in the optoelectronic properties (Invited Paper) [10105-1]
 10105 0E Infrared photonic to plasmonic couplers using spray deposited conductive metal oxides
(Invited Paper) [10105-2]
 10105 0F Zn-vacancy related defects in ZnO grown by pulsed laser deposition (Invited Paper)
[10105-77]
 10105 0G Doping, co-doping, and defect effects on the plasmonic activity of ZnO-based transparent
conductive oxides [10105-3]
 10105 0H Model-free determination of optical constants: application to undoped and Ga-doped
ZnO [10105-4]
 10105 0I Tailoring the refractive index of ITO thin films by genetic algorithm optimization of the
reactive DC-sputtering parameters [10105-5]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10105  1010501-3
 SESSION 5 THIN FILMS AND MULTILAYERS FOR NOVEL APPLICATIONS
 10105 0J Quaternary BeMgZnO by plasma-enhanced molecular beam epitaxy for BeMgZnO/ZnO
heterostructure devices (Invited Paper) [10105-6]
 10105 0K Exceptional points in anisotropic photonic structures: from non-Hermitian physics to
possible device applications (Invited Paper) [10105-7]
 10105 0L Oxide-based materials by atomic layer deposition (Invited Paper) [10105-8]
 SESSION 6 OXIDES FOR THE IR: PLASMONICS AND INTERSUBBAND TRANSITIONS I
 10105 0O Intersubband absorption in m-plane ZnO/ZnMgO MQWs (Invited Paper) [10105-12]
 10105 0Q Near-IR (1 – 4 μm) control of plasmonic resonance wavelength in Ga-doped ZnO
(Invited Paper) [10105-14]
 SESSION 7 OXIDE-BASED PHOTONICS I
 10105 0R Persistent luminescence in ZnGa2O4:Cr3+ transparent glass-ceramics (Invited Paper)
[10105-15]
 SESSION 8 OXIDE-BASED PHOTONICS II
 10105 0X Zinc oxide nanostructures and its nano-compounds for efficient visible light photo-catalytic
processes (Invited Paper) [10105-19]
 SESSION 9 THIN FILM TRANSISTORS